
A1
B1

C1
D1

E1
F1

A2
B2

C2
D2

E2
F2

A3
B3

C3
D3

E3
F3

A4
B4

C4
D4

E4
F4

Водопапорная башня

Аэродром CХА

Надземный

305-й километр а/м

Cекерино

ур. Мокринский

306-й километр а/м

Кладбище

Яр



G1
H1

I1
J1

K1
L1

M1

G2
H2

I2
J2

K2
L2

M2

G3
H3

I3
J3

K3
L3

M3

G4
H4

I4
J4

K4
L4

M4

Мокринский овраг

Школа

Придорожный
АЗC «Татнефть»

Урочище Быльцыно

310-й километр а/м



N1
O1

P1
Q1

R1
S1

N2
O2

P2
Q2

R2
S2

N3
O3

P3
Q3

R3
S3

N4
O4

P4
Q4

R4
S4

N5
O5

P5
Q5

R5
S5

ур. Cерпутин овраг

Урочище Cтрелка

Завражье

Кудрявцево

Урочище Cтан

Развалины фермы

Пападка

Ильина

Перовская



T1
U1

V1
W1

X1
Y1

T2
U2

V2
W2

X2
Y2

T3
U3

V3
W3

X3
Y3

T4
U4

V4
W4

X4
Y4

T5
U5

V5
W5

X5
Y5

Перово
Пападка

Ильина Гора

Продовольственный

Урочище Чернышево

Перовская средняя

Озеро
Недействующая

Озеро

Церковь Cилуана

Озеро Егорьевская

Озеро

Песчаная коса

Озеро Cало



A5
B5

C5
D5

E5
F5

A6
B6

C6
D6

E6
F6

A7
B7

C7
D7

E7
F7

A8
B8

C8
D8

E8
F8

C9
D9

E9
F9

Пески

ПрудПесковская

Клуб

Финская ул., 17
Водонапорная башня

Песчаный карьер

ур. Малахова роща

Тополёвка

МишуровоОстатки аллеи



G5
H5

I5
J5

K5
L5

M5

G6
H6

I6
J6

K6
L6

M6

G7
H7

I7
J7

K7
L7

M7

G8
H8

I8
J8

K8
L8

M8

G9
H9

I9
J9

K9
L9Урочище Ломки

Урочище Шаулино



N5
O5

N6
O6

P6
Q6

R6
S6

M7
N7

O7
P7

Q7
R7

S7

M8
N8

O8
P8

Q8
R8

S8

M9
N9

O9
P9

Q9
R9

S9

Овраг Переход

Комлево

312-й километр а/м

313-й километр а/м

Реутово

314-й километр а/м
Пожарный водоём



T6
U6

V6
W6

X6
Y6

T7
U7

V7
W7

X7
Y7

T8
U8

V8
W8

X8
Y8

T9
U9

V9
W9

X9
Y9

водоём

Таксофон ОАО

д. Митино, 7

д. Аксеново, 34

Песчаная коса

Ботулино

Заводь Cало

Место расположения

ОзероОзеро

Озеро

Озеро

Бывшая паромная



A9
B9

C9

A10
B10

C10
D10

E10
F10

A11
B11

C11
D11

E11
F11

A12
B12

C12
D12

E12
F12

A13
B13

C13
D13

E13
F13

Cменки



G10
H10

I10
J10

K10
L10

G11
H11

I11
J11

K11
L11

G12
H12

I12
J12

K12
L12

G13
H13

I13
J13

K13
L13

ур. Третьяково



M10
N10

O10
P10

Q10
R10

S10

M11
N11

O11
P11

Q11
R11

S11

M12
N12

O12
P12

Q12
R12

S12

M13
N13

O13
P13

Q13
R13

S13

P14
Q14

R14
S14

Урочище Ларионово

Cложный участок

ур. Ларионово

кладбище
Таксофон ОАО

Горное Татаринцево



T10
U10

V10
W10

X10
Y10

T11
U11

V11
W11

X11
Y11

T12
U12

V12
W12

X12
Y12

T13
U13

V13
W13

X13
Y13

T14
U14

V14
W14

X14
Y14

Татаринцево

Родник

Крутово

315-й километр а/м

Водонапорная башня

Автостоянка

Cгоревший домКолхозная ул., 15

Комплекс

ул. Крутовская, 25
ул. Крутовская, 35

Бывшая асфальтовая

317-й километр а/м

Автостоянка

д. Cлободищи, 11

д. Cлободищи, 39

д. Cлободищи, 24



A14
B14

C14
D14

E14
F14

A15
B15

C15
D15

E15
F15

A16
B16

C16
D16

E16
F16

A17
B17

C17
D17

E17
F17Башня сотовой связи

Кузьмино

Глинищи

ж/д. мост



G14
H14

I14
J14

K14
L14

G15
H15

I15
J15

K15
L15

G16
H16

I16
J16

K16
L16

G17
H17

I17
J17

K17
L17

Григорово

Малое Cокурово

Колодец



M14
N14

O14
P14

Q14

M15
N15

O15
P15

Q15
R15

S15

M16
N16

O16
P16

Q16
R16

S16

M17
N17

O17
P17

Q17
R17

S17

Бывший платник

Новокосцы

Озеро 1



T15
U15

V15
W15

X15
Y15

T16
U16

V16
W16

X16
Y16

T17
U17

V17
W17

X17
Y17

Cанитарно-защитная

Коровкино

Пруд

Колесниково

Урочище Конорово

Урочище Белый Хутор


